REV. 07/23/24
 Food Service Equipment
 Office Lighting
 Residential
  FEATURES
 Direct plug-in & Safe Installation
 No UV or IR radiation
 High luminous efficiency
 Compatible with any Type C Driver and Reno’s Dali Driver
 CRI >83
 Operating temperature: -4°F to +113°F (-20°C to +45°C)
 Dimming based on Driver parameters
 Suitable for dry/damp locations
 Suitable for open fixtures
 CRI >83
 Rated Lifetime L70(hrs): >50,000
 5 year warranty
  APPLICATIONS
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
T5 TYPE C
WARRANTY
5
YR
REV. 07/23/24
SPECIFICATION
ORDER# MODEL# WATTS SIZE EFFICACY LUMENS BASE
TYPE
BEAM
ANGLE
CCT
(K)
R42202 RENO-LEDT5EX13W-MCCT 13W 4FT 138 lm/W 1800 lm G5 330° 30/35/40/50/65K
R42203 RENO-LEDT5EX25W-MCCT 25W 4FT 136 lm/W 3400 lm G5 330° 30/35/40/50/65K
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
ACCESSORIES OPTIONS
ORDER# MODEL# DESCRIPTION
R83101 RENO-DA54B-DV-PS LED Iso adjustable power Driver
RENO-DA54B-DV-PS
1148.1mm (45.2”)
22.9mm
(0.9”)
1031.2mm (40.6”)4FT
DIMENSIONS